WEEKDAY LUNCH SET

LUNCH SET COMES WITH A CHOICE OF SOUP/SALAD
FvF ey Md Y I Rsa A—THff &5

+200CHEA Ly biIcfFiFohEd!

AHDOZR—F
%7213
N—=TDIyIRAYIFXK
DAILY SOUP OR HERB SALAD

PIZZ A [8INCH]
SOy Yy
RAE—IVEY V7 LT Y=
BEREYYFLT b2 bY—R -0

rrrazrreyy
NIV =F Az bRF NV IS¥—/ Yy Y7L T

TI7Ih—2X

BREYY7LI-RE—IY—FEV-BRHIP-~—aV BRIy a2 I—L4-

BFY—-TF NI

LD 2 2
SPAGHETTI JRIFZZ L7 v F av D _u v F—/
LINGUINE Ry Il vy

LINGUINE  FRBERIR—a v DAV KF—F

MAIN [3%y Mt with Baguette |

BEEF TAVARE Fa—2DY a2 =27 [fluxzay —2
PORK K —2DY a ZAN—=T Y ryh)—A

CHICKEN FRHJAHDY a A 3= Y b=V —2

FISH fEfD Y a R N—=F YL FERLASR—Y—2

. DRINKS

FVSFATAZRT LY ET4— T FA T« TL AV 200

Original Blended Ice Tea Five Elements
»FREEREFILL/ 266074 TALIREN DY HABHTT

a—b— Coffee [HOT or ICED] 200
Ty Y LT 4 — Assam Tea [(HOTorICED] 200
N—T T — Herb Tea 200

on our natural “UMAMI” dishes.

ALLNATURAL | ey

BlIr&is
IRAR F7id B 7 ik ALV
CHOICE OF PIZZA OR PASTA OR MAIN

Weekly Pizza

Smoked Margherita

smoked mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil

Quattro Formaggi

gorgonzola, gjetost, parmigiano, mozzarella

Affumicata

smoked mozzarella, smoked salmon, smoked egg, bacon, smoked mushroom,

black olive, basil

+300CKEYICEETEEXYT LARGE PORTION FOR +¥300

Weekly Pasta
Peperoncino w/ Kyoto Vegetables & Anchovy
Vongole Rosso

Carbonara w/ Homemade Smoked Bacon

Josper Grilled Beef Loin w/ Sansho Romesco Sauce
Josper Grilled Pork Loin w/ Checca Sauce
Josper Grilled Chicken w/ Tomato Sauce

Josper Grilled Fish w/ Brown Butter Sauce

ap-a—> Coca-Cola
SPF e TR Ginger Ale
Bk Soda

MOCKTAILS |
Ay

“SHISO” Squash

1400

1200

1200

1500

1400
1300
1500
1300

1900
1500
1500
1600

200
200
200

500
500
550

N=—Y VY ¥—74—  HoneyGinger Tea
TIN—INF Fruit Punch
i FE v xoptkoti | A-r=v i | 2y —x—f
(KR R @, Natural Salt Organic Sugar 7 Water
Low Transfat Oil



