WEEKDAY LUNCH SET

LUNCH SET COMES WITH A CHOICE OF SOUP/SALAD ランチセットにはサラダまたはスープが付きます



本日のスープ または ハーブのミックスサラダ DAILY SOUP OR HERB SALAD

お好きな パスタ または ピッツァ または メイン CHOICE OF PIZZA OR PASTA OR MAIN

PIZZA [8INCH]

今週のピッツァ	Weekly Pizza	1400
スモークピッツァ・マルゲリータ 燻製モッツァレラ・トマトソース・バジル	Smoked Margherita smoked mozzarella, tomato sauce, basil	1200
クアトロフォルマッジ ゴルゴンゾーラ・イェトスト・パルミジャーノ・モッツァレラ	Quattro Formaggi gorgonzola, gjetost, parmigiano, mozzarella	1200
アフミカータ 燻製モッツァレラ・スモークサーモン・燻製卵・ベーコン・燻製マッシュルーム・ 黒オリーブ・バジル	Affumicata smoked mozzarella, smoked salmon, smoked egg, bacon, smoked mushroom, black olive, basil	1500

PASTA +300で大盛りに変更できます LARGE PORTION FOR +¥300

今週のパスタ	Weekly Pasta	1400
SPAGHETTI 京野菜とアンチョビのペペロンチーノ	Peperoncino w/ Kyoto Vegetables & Anchovy	1300
LINGUINE ボンゴレロッソ	Vongole Rosso	1500
LINGUINE 自家製燻製ベーコンのカルボナーラ	Carbonara w/ Homemade Smoked Bacon	1300

MAIN [バゲット付 with Baguette]

BEEF	アメリカ産 牛ロースのジョスパーグリル 山椒ロメスコソース	Josper Grilled Beef Loin w/ Sansho Romesco Sauce	1900
PORK	豚ロースのジョスパーグリル ケッカソース	Josper Grilled Pork Loin w/ Checca Sauce	1500
CHICKEN	鶏もも肉のジョスパーグリル トマトソース	Josper Grilled Chicken w/ Tomato Sauce	1500
FISH	鮮魚のジョスパーグリル 焦がしバターソース	Josper Grilled Fish w/ Brown Butter Sauce	1600

DRIN	IKS		コカ・コーラ	Coca-Cola	200
オリジナル アイスブレンドティー ファイブ・エレメンツ		200	ジンジャーエール	Ginger Ale	200
Original Blended Ice Tea Five		200	炭酸水	Soda	200
▶ FREE REFILL / こちらのアイテムはおかわりが自由です			MOCKTAILS		
コーヒー	Coffee [HOT or ICED]	200	-	((axxxa a y a	7 00
アッサムティー	Assam Tea [HOT or ICED]	200	紫蘇スカッシュ	"SHISO" Squash	500
)	Assam Tea [HOT GITCED]	200	ハニージンジャーティー	Honey Ginger Tea	500
ハーブティー	Herb Tea	200	フルーツパンチ	Fruit Punch	550